CAEC BRI
6 HOURS
OF FUJI

Porsche Carrera Cup Japan
&w |6 Hours of Fuiji

Race 1
Fun spccouny Sector Analysis
__Invalidated Lap W Personal Best Il Session Best B Crossing the pit lane
Lap Time  Sector 1 Sector2 Sector3 Kph Elapsed Lap Time  Sector1 Sector2 Sector3 Kph Elopsed
Kazohisa URABE PN 1 1:50.013 29.136  34.212  46.665 139.3  1:50.013
7 2 1:45.773 25.732  33.870  46.171 1553  3:35.786
HYPER WATER RACING Porsche 911 GT3 Cup (992) 3 1:44.741 25510  33.393  45.838 156.8  5:20.527
1 1:44.921 26766  33.118  45.037 146.0  1:44.921 4 1:44310 25.397 46.098 157.5  7:04.837
2 24.868 45286 159.4  3:27.988 5 25235  33.178 157.7  8:49.026
3 1:43.256 24978  33.146  45.132 159.1  5:11.244 6 1:44.221 33.189  45.833 157.6 10:33.247
4 1:43.500 25.181 32.989 45330 158.7 6:54.744 7 1:44.468 25.216 33.249 46.003 157.2 12:17.715
5 1:43.812 33.028 46.044 158.2 8:38.556 8 1:45.364 25.350 33.448 46.566 155.9 14:03.079
6 1:44.308 25.478 33.841 157.5 10:22.864 9 1:44.884 25.456 33.366 46.062 156.6 15:47.963
7  1:43.645 25.227 33.026 45392 158.5 12:06.509 10 1:45.170 25.319 33.443 46.408 156.2 17:33.133
8 1:45.089 25.373 33.517 46.199 156.3 13:51.598 11 1:44.745 25.536 33.148 46.061 156.8 19:17.878
9 1:43.467 25.239 33.067 45.161 158.8 15:35.065 12 1:44.890 25513 33.346 46.031 156.6 21:02.768
10  1:43.436 24.851  33.240 45.345 158.8 17:18.501 13 2:08.079 46.838  34.625  46.616 1283 23:10.847
11 2:07.749 49.094 33.471 45.184 128.6 19:26.250 14 1:45.191 25.366 33.726 46.099 156.2 24:56.038
12 1:43.622 25.081  33.277  45.264 1585 21:09.872 15 1:45.492 25.753  33.564  46.175 155.7  26:41.530
13 1:43.928 25.174  33.548  45.206 158.1 22:53.800 Sky CHEN HKG
14 1:43.831 25.039  33.388 45404 158.2 24:37.631 36
15  1:.43.858 25118  33.440 45300 158.2 26:21.489 SKY MOTORSPORTS Forsche 911 GT Cup 772)
MOTOKI N 1 1:51.300 29.773  34.689  46.838 137.7  1:51.300
1 0 2 1:48.120 25.867  34.603  47.650 151.9  3:39.420
Rn-sports Forsche 911 GTS Cup (992) 3 1:46.662 25.686  34.461 1540  5:26.082
1 1:48.274 28.290  34.101  45.883 141.5  1:48.274 4 1:46.402 25.564 46.863 154.4  7:12.484
2 1:45.850 25491 34221  46.138 155.2  3:34.124 5 25.590  34.075  46.698 154.4  8:58.847
3 1:44.123 25.249  33.355 45519 157.8  5:18.247 6 1:47.162 25.790  34.437  46.935 153.3 10:46.009
4  1:44.998 25.334 33.880 45.784 156.4 7:03.245 7 1:46.685 25.601 34.222 46.862 154.0 12:32.694
5 1:44.526 25.250 45.936 157.2 8:47.771 8 1:46.399 25.547 34.166 46.686 154.4 14:19.093
6 25.226  33.371 158.0 10:31.710 9 1:46.568 34.249  46.861 154.1 16:05.661
7 1:44.241 33.505 45579 157.6 12:15.951 10 1:46.715 25.628 34.092 46.995 153.9 17:52.376
8 1:44.337 25317  33.504 45516 157.4 14:00.288 11 1:47.662 25.767  34.686  47.209 152.6 19:40.038
9  1:44.203 25.250 33.494 45.459 157.6 15:44.491 12 1:47.251 25.808 34.138 47.305 153.2 21:27.289
10 1:44.136 25213 33.427 45.496 157.7 17:28.627 13  1:48.552 26.537 34.671 47.344 151.3 23:15.841
11 1:44.574 25.186  33.666 45722 157.1 19:13.201 14 1:48.081 26.088  34.504  47.489 152.0 25:03.922
12 1:45.640 25.964 33.516 46.160 155.5 20:58.841 15 1:47.090 25.739 34.178 47.173 153.4 26:51.012
13 1:45.555 25.649  33.770  46.136 155.6 22:44.396 Reimei ITOU PN
14 1:45.479 25.750  33.710  46.019 1557 24:29.875 60
15 1:45.209 25522 33.630  46.057 156.1 26:15.084 BINGO RACING Forsche P11 GT3 G 972)
HIRO PN 1 1:45.159 26994  33.177  44.988 1457  1:45.159
1 6 2 1:42.974 25004 32.935 45035 159.5  3:28.133
NGR Porsche 911 GT3 Cup (992) 3 1:43.912 25.106  33.257  45.549 158.1 5:12.045
1 1:53.203 31.989 35111  46.103 1353  1:53.203 4 1:43.165 24927  33.352 44886 159.2  6:55.210
2 1:45.234 25.337 33.576  46.321 156.1  3:38.437 5 1:43.593 25.000  32.987  45.606 158.6  8:38.803
3 1:44.610 25163 33715 45732 157.0  5:23.047 6 1:42.692 25.032  32.941 160.0  10:21.495
4 1:44191 33.552 45585 157.7  7:07.238 7 24.989 44772 160.2  12:04.031
5 25.102 45.582 157.8 8:51.330 8 1:42.859 24.976 32.866 45.017 159.7 13:46.890
6 1:44.094 25.071  33.556 157.8  10:35.424 9 1:42.824 32976  44.945 159.8 15:29.714
7 1:44.227 25.133 33.572 45522 157.6 12:19.651 10 1:42.935 24.971 32.979 44985 159.6 17:12.649
8 1:44.208 25.071  33.448 45689 157.6 14:03.859 11 1:43.201 24.985  32.956 45260 159.2 18:55.850
9 1:44.986 25257  33.881  45.848 156.5 15:48.845 12 1:42.928 25.006  33.014 44908 159.6 20:38.778
10  1:44.755 25.188  33.853  45.714 156.8 17:33.600 13 1:42.914 24912 33.077 44925 159.6 22:21.692
11 1:44.703 25.457  33.533 45713 156.9 19:18.303 14 1:43.264 25135  32.979 45150 159.1 24:04.956
12 1:44.831 25.454  33.879 45498 156.7 21:03.134 15 1:43.171 25.040  32.863  45.268 159.2 25:48.127
13 2:01.846 40.646  34.494  46.706 134.8 23:04.980 BANKCY PN
14 1:45.506 25531  33.948  46.027 155.7 24:50.486 66
15 1:45.009 25532 33.924 45553 156.4 26:35.495 seven x seven Racing Forsche 911 GT3 Cup 972)
IKEDA PN 1 1:47.375 27.699  33.864 45812 1427  1:47.375
1 7 2 1:44.620 25.384  33.937 45299 157.0  3:31.995
HYPER WATER RACING Porsche 911 GT3 Cup (992) 3 1:43.335 25.182  33.108  45.045 159.0  5:15.330
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Race 1
Fun specowny Sector Analysis
__Invalidated Lap W Personal Best Il Session Best B Crossing the pit lane
Lap Time  Sector 1 Sector2 Sector3 Kph Elapsed Lap Time  Sector1 Sector2 Sector3 Kph Elopsed
4 1:43.605 25.128  33.181 45296 158.6  6:58.935 7 25.317 IEEEIN 158.0 12:16.467
5 1:43.183 25.088 MIEYELY] 45113 1592  8:42.118 8 1:44.236 33.952  45.286 157.6 14:00.703
6 24.939  33.272 159.3  10:25.244 9  1:44.366 25.159  33.686 45521 157.4 15:45.069
7 1:43.188 24.887  33.085 45216 159.2 12:08.432 10 1:44.128 25.103  33.609 45416 157.8 17:29.197
8 1:43.768 33.286  45.604 158.3 13:52.200 11 1:44.476 25.257  33.589  45.630 157.2 19:13.673
9 1:44.801 25.183 34116 45502 156.7 15:37.001 12 1:45.191 25.966  33.753 45472 156.2 20:58.864
10 1:44.351 25.186  33.514 45651 157.4 17:21.352 lisuki SATO PN
11 1:43.867 25067 33.410 45390 1582 19:05.219 91
12 1:43.680 25.009  33.139 45532 158.4  20:48.899 PORSCHE JAPAN Porsche 911 GT3 Cop (792)
13  1:43.758 25.114 33.014 45.630 158.3 22:32.657 1 1:47.606 27.783 34.098 45.725 142.4 1:47.606
14 1:44.354 25.477 33.356 45.521 157.4 24:17.011 2 1:45.851 25.320 34.741 45.790 155.2 3:33.457
15 1:44.259 25.000 33.383 45.876 157.6 26:01.270 3 1:43.567 24.952 33.352 158.6 5:17.024
Masaru HAMASAKI JPN 4 1:43.875 25.062  33.250 45563 158.1 7:00.899
77 5 25.036  33.104 45267 1589  8:44.306
Masary HAMASAKI e 711 T3 e 978 6 1:43.471 33.057  45.465 158.8 10:27.777
1 1:49.904 28.965  34.465  46.474 139.4  1:49.904 7 1:43.544 24.975 45526 158.6 12:11.321
2  1:45.735 25570  33.813  46.352 1554  3:35.639 8 1:43.823 25.082  33.130  45.611 158.2 13:55.144
3 1:46.783 25969  33.654  47.160 153.8  5:22.422 9 1:43.940 25.175  33.231 45534 158.0 15:39.084
4 1:45.980 25.261  34.604  46.115 155.0  7:08.402 10 1:43.922 25.072  33.067 45.783 158.1 17:23.006
5 1:44.860 25211 33592  46.057 156.7  8:53.262 11 1:43.750 25.060 33.219 45471 1583 19:06.756
6 1:44.831 25.270  33.587  45.974 156.7 10:38.093 12 1:43.787 25.065  33.354  45.368 158.3 20:50.543
7 1:44.794 25.315  33.474  46.005 156.8 12:22.887 13 1:43.503 24986  33.186  45.331 158.7 22:34.046
8 1:44.695 25.232  33.467 45996 156.9 14:07.582 14 1:43.752 25.182  33.140 45430 158.3 24:17.798
9  1:44.578 33.599  45.806 157.1 15:52.160 15  1:43.954 25.091  33.417  45.446 158.0 26:01.752
10 1:44.467 25.191  33.581  45.695 157.2 17:36.627 IKARI PN
11 1:44.683 25.599 45776 156.9 19:21.310 08
12 25.429  33.396 157.4  21:05.684 Bionic Jack Racing Forsche 911 T3 Cup (7721
13 1:44.913 25.532 33.446 45935 156.6 22:50.597 1 1:58.913 29.394 42.803 46.716 128.8 1:58.913
14 1:44.723 25.373 33.328 46.022 156.9 24:35.320 2  1:45917 25.073 34.448 46.396 155.1 3:44.830
15 1:44.760 25238  33.346  46.176 156.8  26:20.080 3 1:44.722 25.128  33.877 45717 156.9  5:29.552
lori KIMURA JPN 4 1:44.536 25.188  33.526  45.822 157.1 7:14.088
78 5 1:44.846 33.774  46.115 156.7  8:58.934
SKY RACING orhe P11 T3 e 978 6 1:44.517 25156  33.645 45716 157.2 10:43.451
1 1:45.350 27.319  33.266  44.765 1454 1:45.350 7 25.102  33.442 157.7  12:27.614
2 1:42.974 25.025  33.147  44.802 159.5  3:28.324 8 1:44.550 25.185  33.477  45.888 157.1 14:12.164
3 1:43.120 24923  33.412 44785 159.3  5:11.444 9 1:44.179 25.003  33.507  45.669 157.7 15:56.343
4 1:43.400 25340 33.038  45.022 1589  6:54.844 10 1:45.117 25.041  33.812  46.264 156.3 17:41.460
5 1:43.714 33.009 45913 158.4  8:38.558 11 1:45.043 25.411 33.677 45955 156.4 19:26.503
6 1:44.405 25.479  34.197 157.3  10:22.963 12 1:44.947 25279  33.747 45921 1565 21:11.450
7 1:43.567 25502  33.134 44931 158.6 12:06.530 13 1:45.014 25.227 46,411 156.4  22:56.464
8 1:45.053 25.348  33.433  46.272 156.4 13:51.583 14 1:45.221 25218  33.846  46.157 156.1 24:41.685
9 1:43.578 25.586  33.108  44.884 158.6 15:35.161 15  1:45.011 25.183  33.791  46.037 156.4 26:26.696
10 1:43.374 25.235 33.119  45.020 158.9 17:18.535 Taichi WATARAI PN
11 1:43.200 25281  32.972  44.947 159.2 19:01.735 99
12 24.862 44857 160.1 20:44.365 seven x seven Racing Porsche 911 GT3 Cop (752)
13 1:42.832 24.899 33.036 44.897 159.7  22:27.197 1 1:43.840 26.337 33.013 147.6 1:43.840
14 1:42.947 25.111 32.973 44863 159.6 24:10.144 2 1:42.597 25.123 32.831 44.643 160.1 3:26.437
15 1:42.859 24.932  32.950 44977 159.7 25:53.003 3 1:42.828 25120  32.993 44715 159.8  5:09.265
Tiger WU TWN 4 1:42.828 25.085  32.960  44.783 159.8  6:52.093
88 5 1:42.704 25.058  32.929 44717 159.9  8:34.797
BINGO RACING Forhe 711 T3 e 971 6 1:42.746 25.064  32.951 44731 159.9 10:17.543
1 1:48.613 28.704  34.091 45818 141.1 1:48.613 7 1:42.771 24958  32.913 44900 159.8 12:00.314
2 1:45.891 25.452  34.040  46.399 155.1  3:34.504 8 1:42.950 25201  32.950  44.799 159.6 13:43.264
3 1:44.168 25.131  33.608  45.429 157.7  5:18.672 9  1:42.734 25.069  32.895  44.770 159.9 15:25.998
4 1:45.000 25.106  33.998 45896 156.4  7:03.672 10 1:42.651 25.069  32.953  44.629 160.0 17:08.649
5  1:44.409 25.104  33.876 45429 157.3  8:48.081 11 24.957 44.655 160.5 18:50.998
6  1:44.449 25215  33.553  45.681 157.3 10:32.530 12 1:42.740 24968  32.887  44.885 159.9 20:33.738
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Porsche Carrera Cup Japan
&w |6 Hours of Fuiji

Race 1

FUJI SPEEDWAY Sec‘l’or Ano |ySiS

__Invalidated Lap W Personal Best Il Session Best B Crossing the pit lane

Lap Time  Sector 1 Sector2 Sector3 Kph Elapsed Lap Time  Sector1 Sector2 Sector3 Kph Elopsed
13 1:42.433 32.873  44.636 160.4 22:16.171

14 142893 25158 32826 44909 159.6 23:59.064
15 1:42.664 25051 32758  44.855 160.0 25:41.728
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